Mistrzostwa Polski w Gomoku - Warszawa 14-15 listopada 2015

Tabela turniejowa (8 rund)
Mc Zawodnik

Zajk, Michat

Lange, Jarostaw
Wojtasinski, Marcin
Hegedus, Attila
Zukowski, Michat
Fitzermann, Adrian
Majksner, Lukasz
Katsev, llya

Eged, Igor
Brdkova, Pavlina
Bulatovsky, Oleg
Gorzecki, Marek
Matowiejski, Piotr
Brachaczek, Bogdan
Zajk, Radostaw
Tarasinski, Pawet
Kodatova, Vaclava
Hanzl, Marek
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28.5
30.5
28.5
29.0
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20.0
18.5
27.0
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18.5
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24.0
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38.0
39.0
38.0
39.0
34.5
33.0
27.0
25.0
34.0
34.0
31.0
30.5
25.0
27.5
35.0
27.0
30.0
28.5

Progr.

26.0
26.5
28.5
25.0
22.5
21.5
19.0
19.5
21.0
20.0
19.0
16.0
11.0
10.0
13.0
12.5
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Mistrzostwa Polski w Gomoku - Warszawa 14-15 listopada 2015
Tabela kojarzen i rezultatow (8 rund)

Nr Zawodnik

Zajk, Michat
Lange, Jarostaw
Wojtasinski, Marcin
Hegedus, Attila
Zukowski, Michat
Fitzermann, Adrian
Majksner, Lukasz
Katsev, llya
Eged, Igor

0 Brdkova, Pavlina

2 OCoOoO~NOOP,WN -

11 Bulatovsky, Oleg

12 Gorzecki, Marek

13 Matowiejski, Piotr
14 Brachaczek, Bogdan
15 Zajk, Radostaw

16 Tarasinski, Pawet
17 Kodatova, Vaclava
18 Hanzl, Marek
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7:W
4:L
9:W
2:W
11:D
15: W
1:L
17 - W
3:L
12: W
5:D
10 :L
14 : L
13: W
6:L
18 : W
8:L
16 : L

4

10 :W
6:D
4: W
3:L
14 : W
2:D
17 : W
9: W
8:L
1:L
16 : W
15:L
18 : W
5:L
12 W
11:L
7:L
13:L

5

3: W
8: W
1:L
5:L
4 W
11:D
9:L
2:L
7:W
15: W
6:D
14 W
16 : D
12: L
10: L
13:D
18 : W
17 : L
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